MAKEUP KIT A - MINOR TEAMS U7-U11

Product Brand

Brown Eyeliner - Cocoa Bean Graftobian
Brown or Taupe Eyeshadow for brow fill-in Kryolan
Glitter Gel - Opal Confetti Graftobian
Lip Liner Pencil - Darling MMS
Lipstick - Soft Cherry Graftobian
Brigh Pink Blush - Colors: R9, R21 or TO Kryolan
Black Mascara - something inexpensive Any is fine
Makeup Remover Mehron

Where to Get
MMS
MMS
MMS
MMS
MMS
MMS
Walgreens, CVS, Target, etc.

MMS

Price
$12.00
$7.00
$8.00
$15.00
$13.00
$7.00

Liquid you put a little on a tissue
$4.25 or baby wipe to remove

NEED IT! GOT IT!



