MAKEUP KIT A - MINOR TEAMS U7-U11						
Product	Brand	Where to Get	Price		NEED IT!	GOT IT!
Brown Eyeliner - Cocoa Bean	Graftobian	MMS	\$12.00			
Brown or Taupe Eyeshadow for brow fill-in	Kryolan	MMS	\$7.00			
Glitter Gel - Opal Confetti	Graftobian	MMS	\$8.00			
Lip Liner Pencil - Darling	MMS	MMS	\$15.00			
Lipstick - Soft Cherry	Graftobian	MMS	\$13.00			
Brigh Pink Blush - Colors: R9, R21 or TO	Kryolan	MMS	\$7.00			
Black Mascara - something inexpensive	Any is fine	Walgreens, CVS, Target, etc.				
Makeup Remover	Mehron	MMS	\$4.25	Liquid you put a little on a tissue or baby wipe to remove		